South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 22,2024, 12:29:55 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4670 General Bill, By Wilkins, H. Brown, J. Brown, Cato, Harrison, Haskins, Sharpe, D. Smith and Townsend

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-11-15, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
QUALIFICATIONS TO RUN AS A CANDIDATE IN THE GENERAL ELECTION, SO AS TO CHANGE THE TIME FOR FILING
FOR OFFICE; AND TO AMEND SECTION 7-11-210, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE NOTICE OF CANDIDACY AND
PLEDGE BY A CANDIDATE FOR SELECTION AS A NOMINEE OF A POLITICAL PARTY, SO AS TO CHANGE THE DATE
FOR FILING THE NOTICE OR PLEDGE.

02/19/98
02/19/98
04/01/98
04/08/98
04/08/98
04/15/98
04/21/98
04/21/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary HJ-3
Read second time HJ-39

Roll call Yeas-95 Nays-12 HJ-39

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-39

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Page 1 of 1



