South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 12:29:55 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

House

02/19/98

H 4670 General Bill, By Wilkins, H. Brown, J. Brown, Cato, Harrison, Haskins, Sharpe, D. Smith and Townsend

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-11-15, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO QUALIFICATIONS TO RUN AS A CANDIDATE IN THE GENERAL ELECTION, SO AS TO CHANGE THE TIME FOR FILING FOR OFFICE; AND TO AMEND SECTION 7-11-210, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE NOTICE OF CANDIDACY AND PLEDGE BY A CANDIDATE FOR SELECTION AS A NOMINEE OF A POLITICAL PARTY, SO AS TO CHANGE THE DATE FOR FILING THE NOTICE OR PLEDGE.

02/19/98	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5
04/01/98	House	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary HJ-3
04/08/98	House	Read second time HJ-39
04/08/98	House	Roll call Yeas-95 Nays-12 HJ-39
04/15/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-39
04/21/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time
04/21/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-4